POWR-GARD® Blocks & Holders
LFPSC DEAD-FRONT FUSE HOLDERS
600 V • 10 x 38 mm • Class CC
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Description
Littelfuse LFPSC Class CC 10 x 38 mm dead-front holders
feature optional LED indication, DIN rail mounts and a small

2 30 10 10 pack LFPHV2PAK
3 60 20 10 pack LFPHV3PAK
Ordering Information
VOLTAGE AMPERE SCCR
Rating PO
LE
S
FUSE TYPE SERIES
NON-INDICATING INDICATING PACK
QUANTITYUL UL CATALOG NUM. ORDERING NUM. CATALOG NUM. ORDERING NUM.
600
V ac/dc
30 A 200 kA
1
Class CC
LFPSC LFPSC001 LFPSC0001Z LFPSC001ID LFPSC0001ZXID 12
2 LFPSC LFPSC002 LFPSC0002Z LFPSC002ID LFPSC0002ZXID 6
3 LFPSC LFPSC003 LFPSC0003Z LFPSC003ID LFPSC0003ZXID 4
4 LFPSC LFPSC004 LFPSC0004Z LFPSC004ID LFPSC0004ZXID 3
Littelfuse.com/lfpsc
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1011191 of 1